
Contact information 

Enclosed is the contact information for the branches in Norway and Sweden. 

The head office of Rent-A-Wreck of Scandinavia, Org. No. 965 126 589, may be contacted by 
e-mail at scandinavia@rentawreck.no or by phone at +47 22 50 02 50. 

Norway 
Town or city/Branch Data Controller Contact information 
Alta AE Motor & Bilservice AS  

Org. No. 996 030 830  
alta@rentawreck.no  
+47 78 43 40 88 

Asker Møller Bilutleie Asker AS 
Org. No. 917 998 418  

asker@rentawreck.no  
+47 91 63 46 67 

Bergen  Bergen Nord Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 999 589 065 

bergen@rentawreck.no  
+47 45 95 01 00 

Bergen North Bergen Nord Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 999 589 065 

bergennord@rentawreck.no  
+47 90 60 52 25 

Bodø Bodø utleie AS 
Org. No. 896 437 682 

bodo@rentawreck.no  
+47 45 42 16 00 

Bø Bø Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 915 447 430 

bo@rentawreck.no 
+47 48 36 31 81  

Fauske Nord Norsk Finans AS 
Org. No. 989 686 062 

fauske@rentawreck.no  
+47 91 58 94 17 

Gardermoen  Bico Bil AS 
Org. No. 984 966 172 

gardermoen@rentawreck.no  
+47 63 92 65 90 

Gjøvik Key AS 
Org. No. 988 884 685 

gjovik@rentawreck.no  
+47 97 18 00 66 

Harstad Amors Biler AS 
Org. No. 812 049 992   

harstad@rentawreck.no 
+47 77 00 10 44 

Kongsvinger  Kongsvinger Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 919 524 624 

kongsvinger@rentawreck.no 
+47 40 40 97 88 

Kristiansand Kristiansand Varmesenter AS 
Org. No. 916 174 187 

kristiansand@rentawreck.no 
+47 38 79 57 97 

Larvik Larvik Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 917 512 914  

larvik@rentawreck.no 
+47 33 13 59 00 

Lillehammer Key AS 
Org. No. 988 884 685  

gjovik@rentawreck.no  
+47 97 18 00 66 

Lillestrøm Bico Bil AS 
Org. No. 984 966 172 

lillestrom@rentawreck.no 
+47 67 97 20 00  

Mo i Rana Expressbilene AS 
Org. No. 998 510 295 

moirana@rentawreck.no  
+47 90 16 31 50 

Oslo East/Økern Bico Bil AS okern@rentawreck.no 



Org. No. 984 966 172 +47 23 37 59 49  
Porsgrunn  Expressbilene AS 

Org. No. 998 510 295 
porsgrunn@rentawreck.no 
+47 90 16 31 50 

Rygge Rygge Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 918 447 997  

rygge@rentawreck.no  
+47 69 26 60 26  

Sandefjord Sandefjord Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 998 335 736 

sandefjord@rentawreck.no 
+47 33 47 15 11  

Sarpsborg Topa AS 
Org. No. 920 746 985 

sarpsborg@rentawreck.no 
+47 40 67 32 67  

Ski Ski Bilutleie AS 
Org. No. 906 13 403 

ski@rentawreck.no 
+47 64 88 92 00 

Skien  Asbjørn Goberg AS 
Org. No. 912 022 544 

skien@rentawreck.no 
+47 35 90 00 57 

Steinkjer Autopartner AS 
Org. No. 974 695 618 

steinkjer@rentawreck.no 
+47 74 14 62 00 

Tromsø Airport Tromsø Bilutleie Langnes AS 
Org. No. 982 389 232 

tromsoairport@rentawreck.no 
+47 90 63 35 52 

Trondheim Nidarvoll Bil AS 
Org. No. 971 221 836 

trondheim@rentawreck.no  
+47 73 90 70 00 

Tønsberg Vestfold Bilforvaltning A/S 
Org. No. 999 156 649  

tonsberg@rentawreck.no 
+47 95 00 10 36  

Varangerbotn Varanger Bilberging AS 
Org. No. 987 245 808 

varangerbotn@rentawreck.no 
+47 94 01 22 21 

Voss Tvildemoen Auto AS 
Org. No. 812 876 252 

voss@rentawreck.no  
+47 90 55 57 00 

Ørsta Sannto AS 
Org. No. 911 632 837 

orsta@rentawreck.no 
+47 70 06 60 04 

Sweden 
Town or city/Branch Data Controller Contact information 
Göteborg Prima vrak i Göteborg AB 

Org. No. 556 647-8185 
goteborg@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 31 87 68 00 

Linköping AB Bilverkstan Hulterstöm & 
Seidlitz 
Org. No. 556 687-9952 

linkoping@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 13 13 25 14 

Luleå EM Hyrbil & Taxi AB  
Org. No. 556 740-1079 

lulea@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 92 01 22 22 

Lund Carjo biluthyring Lund AB 
Org. No. 556 945-9554 

lund@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 46 80 18 1 

Nyköping Åke Andersson Lease i Nyköping 
AB 

nykoping@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 15 52 84 04 5 



Org. No. 556 827-7304 
Skellefteå  Persson Maskin AB  

Org. No. 556 084-2162 
skelleftea@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 70 32 91 01 8 

Skövde Ekängen Transporter i Skövde AB 
Org. No. 556 667-5798  

skovde@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 70 62 11 20 0 

Stockholm Bromma Rent-A-Car Bromma AB 
Org. No. 559 072-1659 

stockholmbromma@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 70 74 53 06 0 

Stockholm East Classic Rentals AB 
Org. No. 556 941-2801 

stockhomost@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 70 28 35 35 4 

Stockholm South Classic Rentals AB 
Org. No. 556 941-2801 

stockholmsyd@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 84 09 12 12 1 

Stockholm Tärby Carpal Bil AB 
Org. No. 559 019-4899 

taby@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 73 62 49 35 6 

Sundsvall  S & L HB 
Org. No. 969 755-1340 

sundsvall@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 73 04 49 42 7 

Umeå RPR i Umeå AB  
Org. No. 556 807-4347 

umea@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 90 18 50 00 

Vetlanda Vetlanda Servicespecialister AB 
Org. No. 556 819-9300 

vetlanda@rentawreck.se  
+46 (0) 38 31 04 44 

Örnsköldsvik  Biluthyring i Örnsköldsvik AB 
Org. No. 556 770-7392 

ornskoldsvik@rentawreck.se 
+46 (0) 66 08 32 00 

  


